
Product Catalog

Unique Solutions Forever

A Complete Material Handling
Solu�on

Superior Quality Products

Innova�ve Designs & Ideas

Wide Range of Products

An ISO 9001 : 2015 Certified Company



Hydraulic

PALLET TRUCK

Unique Solutions ForeverA Lifting & Moving Solution

Hand Pallet Truck with weighting scale easy to handle &
allow user to measure the physical weight of container
& pallet during transit.

Hydraulic

DRUM LIFTER & TILTER

FEATURES 

Advanced Design of Every Part

Robust Body Heavy Duty Frame 

Easy to Operate

Paper Roll Lifting with Hand Pallet Truck

LIQUID FROM ONE DRUM TO OTHER

A Hydraulic Drum Lifter & Tilter is a powerful industrial tool for
effortlessly lifting and tilting heavy drums. It ensures safe and
efficient material handling, making it easier to load, unload, and
pour drum contents. 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Size - L 1300 x W 850 mm

Drum Tilting Angle - 360

Front Wheels - Dia 150 x 50 mm - 2 Nos

Steering Wheels - Dia 200 x 50 mm - 2 Nos

MODEL

Lifting capacity (kg)

Max. drum height H1 (mm)

Min. drum height H2 (mm)

Load centre

Lift per stroke (mm)

Min. turning radius (mm)

Min. overall height H3 (mm)

Max. overall height H4 (mm)

MH-HDT-O315T

300

1500

400

600

20

1600

1700

2400

300

2500

400

600

20

1600

2200

3400

300

3000

400

600

20

1600

2500

4000

MODEL

Lifting capacity (kg)

Max. drum height H1 (mm)

Min. drum height H2 (mm)

Load centre

Lift per stroke (mm)

Min. turning radius (mm)

Min. overall height H3 (mm)

Max. overall height H4 (mm)

300

1500

400

600

20

1600

1700

2400

MH-HDT-O325T MH-HDT-O330T

300

2500

400

600

20

1600

2200

3400

300

3000

400

600

20

1600

2500

4000

MODEL

Load Capacity (kg)

Min Fork Height (A)

Max Fork Height (B)

Minimum Height (C)

Overall Height (D)

Fork Width (E)

Fork Distance In-In (F)

Fork Distance Out-Out (G)

MH-HPT2.5-1150

2500 

85

200

435

1220

160

230

550

MH-HPT3-1150 MH-HPT5-O330T

3000

85

200

435

1220

160

230

550

5000

85

200

435

1220

160

230

550

Fork Length (H)

HPT Overall length (I)

Steering Wheels

Fork Roller

1150

1530

Dia 180x50

Dia 80x70

1150

1530

Dia 180x50

Dia 80x70

1150

1530

Enhance Performance & Reliability

Heavy Duty Hydraulic Pump

High Quality Finish & Powder Coated Color

Dia 180x50

Dia 80x70



Unique Solutions Forever A Lifting & Moving Solution

A hydraulic stacker is a powerful lifting device for moving
heavy loads in warehouses and factories. It uses hydraulic
power for smooth vertical movement, making material handling
efficient and streamlined.

FEATURES 

Advanced Design of Every Part

Robust Body Heavy Duty Frame 

Easy to Operate

A semi-electric stacker is a versatile tool for lifting and moving
heavy loads in warehouses. It combines electric lifting with manual
maneuvering, making it efficient and ergonomic. It's great for
stacking pallets and containers, enhancing productivity in tight spaces.

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Size - L 1700 x W 700 mm

Load Centre - 600 mm

Front Wheels - Dia 82 x 96 mm - 2 Nos.

Steering Wheels - Dia 200 x 50 mm - 2 Nos.

Enhance Performance & Reliability

Heavy Duty Hydraulic Pump

High Quality Finish & Powder Coated Color

Hydraulic

STACKER

Semi-Electric

STACKER

MODEL

Lifting capacity (kg)

Max. drum height H1 (mm)

Min. drum height H2 (mm)

Load centre

Lift per stroke (mm)

300

1500

400

600

20

300

2500

400

600

20

300

3000

400

600

20

MODEL

Lifting capacity (kg)

Max. fork height H1 (mm)

Min. fork height H2 (mm)

Min. overall height H3 (mm)

Max. overall height H4 (mm)

MH-SES-O515DC

500

1500

100

1600

2300

MH-SES-O525DC MH-SES-O530DC

500

2500

100

2100

3300

500

3000

100

2400

3900

MH-SES-1O15DC

1000

1500

100

1600

2300

MH-SES-1025DC

1000

2500

100

2100

3300

1000

3000

100

2400

3900

MH-SES-1030DC

MODEL

Lifting capacity (kg)

Max. drum height H1 (mm)

Min. drum height H2 (mm)

Load centre

Lift per stroke (mm)

Min. turning radius (mm)

300

1500

400

600

20

1600

300

2500

400

600

20

1600

300

3000

400

600

20

1600

MODEL

Lifting capacity (kg)

Max. fork height H1 (mm)

Min. fork height H2 (mm)

Load Centre (mm)

Lift per stroke (mm)

Min. turning radius (mm)

MH-HS-O515T

500

1500

100

600

20

1300

MH-HS-O525T MH-HS-O530T

500

2500

100

600

20

1300

500

3000

100

600

20

1300

MH-HS-1O15T

1000

1500

100

600

20

1300

MH-HS-1025T

1000

2500

100

600

20

1300

1000

3000

100

600

20

1300

MH-HS-1030T

Min. overall height H3 (mm)

Max. overall height H4 (mm) 2400

2100

3400

2400

4000Max. overall height H4 (mm)

1600

2300 3300 3900

1600

2300

2100

3300

2400

3900

Min. overall height H3 (mm)

Max. overall height H4 (mm)

1700

2400

2200

3400

2500

4000

Fork length (mm)

Width over forks (mm)

1100

540

1100

540

1100

540

1100

540

1100

540

1100

540



B-116-117, TTC Industrial
Area, Punit Industrial Estate,
MIDC Turbhe, Navi Mumbai,
Maharashtra, India - 400705 Website: www.swiftind.co.in

Tel: (+91) 88888 00064 / 88888 70873 

CIN: U25203MH2010PTC202558
Email: marketing@swiftind.co.in

OUR OTHER PRODUCTS

Hygienic
Plastic Pallets

Drum Spill
Containment Pallets

Road Safety
Products

Insulated
Ice Box

Injection Molded
Plastic Pallets

  

 

Hydraulic

FLOOR CRANE

Lifting Height
2500 MM

A 500

B 400

C 350

MH-HFC-1025T

Model Name

MH-HFC-0525T

Lifting Capacity
2500 (KG) AT

Lifting Height
2500 MM

Lifting Capacity
2500 (KG) AT

A 300

B 250

C 200

A 1000

B 900

C 800

A 700

B 600

C 500

A hydraulic floor crane is a strong and adaptable lifting tool that
uses hydraulic power for efficient lifting of heavy objects.
It's widely used in industries like manufacturing, warehouses, and
construction for tasks such as loading, transporting, and positioning
heavy loads with precision.

FEATURES 

Advanced Design of Every Part

Robust Body Heavy Duty Frame 

Easy to Operate

Enhance Performance & Reliability

Heavy Duty Hydraulic Pump

High Quality Finish & Powder Coated Color

Hydraulic Floor Crane

Unique Solutions Forever in

ISO 9001 : 2015 REGISTERED
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